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Event # Car# First Name
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812
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Dave
John
Andrew
M ohamed
Pierre
Mike
Martin
Klaus
Albert
Peter
Jonathan
Gary
Salmaan
Wayne
Lloyd
Ujjwal
John
Carsten
Perry
Sal

Rob

Dave

Surname
Barker
Paczynski
Van De Peer
Hussain
Lefebvre
Van De Peer
Gdyczynski
Willroider
Ribeiro
Lines

Weir

Wood
Moledina
Mercer
Martin
Verma
Smeets
Gieschen
Rautanen
Vilardo
McCarty

Wells

Class
SGT3
GT3
GT3
GT4
Tl
GT3
OPEN
GTl1
T3
SGT3
GT3
GTl1

GT4

T3

SGT3
GT4
T2
GT1
GT2
GT1
GT2

GT4

Ontario Time Attack Results

Car

04 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
04 Honda S2000

92 Honda Civic

89 Honda CRX Si

91 Honda CRX

92 Honda Civic

00 Lotus Super 7

85 BMW 325es

05 Mini Cooper

02 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
02 Honda S2000

04 Mazda RX8

03 Ford Mustang GT

92 Mazda Miata

03 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
03 Ford Mustang GT

99 VW Passat

02 Honda S2000

05 Ford Mustang

88 Ford Mustang

03 Nissan 350Z

01 Audi $4

Lap 1

DNF

61.262
60.515
60.556
62.669
61.542
61.636
58.516
67.967
58.909
59.485
61.816

61.469
70.65

57.027
59.692
66.856
65.512
63.155
58.17

60.758

60.639

Lap 2

DNF

60.008
59.568
60.383
61.746
60.727
59.865
58.448
66.934
58.562
59.541
60.553

60.1
72.132

56.578
58.951
65.978
62.826
60.685
57.345
60.607

61.691

Lap 3

DNF

60.399
59.537
60.322
61.407
60.488
59.29

58.868
67.127
58.346
59.052
60.869

59.641
69.438

56.871
59.094
65.792
62.233
61.42

57.584
60.429

61.435

Lap 4
61.374
61.93
59.868
59.897
61.778
61.567
59.4
58.945
66.8
59.405
59.103
61.56

59.46
71.267

59.594
58.942

65.308

61.137
58.481
60.765

60.595

Lap 5

58.219
60.789
59.379
60.324
61.181
60.695
59.158
58.082
67.632
58.233
59.706
62.33

59.004
69.731

56.203
58.187

65.052

60.255
57.522
60.979

60.306

Lap 6

57.834
61.102
59.362
60.008
61.349
60.699
59.771
57.778
66.021
58.108
59.053
61.849

58.792
69.415

55.744
DNF

64.795

60.703
57.843
59.386

60.597

Lap 7

58.625
62.478
60.182

60.755

61.256
60.403

58.835

58.524

61.551
59.249
69.906
56.671
58.188

65.277

60.793

58.562

Lap 8

57.367
61.362
59.453

59.921

60.749
58.49

57.756

58.744

61.225
59.213
69.927
55.759
58.969

64.353

60.177

57.216

Lap 9

57.905
60.456
59.649

59.646

60.414
57.863

57.857

57.981

61.889
59.388
68.922
56.214
DNF

64.536

60.235

56.956



37

76

133

43

61

283

813

41

32

56

51

13

213

161

805

808

817

Rob
Richard
Aleksandras
Nuwan
Kelly
Martin
Brian
James
Ralf
Scott
Blake
David
Daniel
Peggy
Aaron
Geoff

Erik

Giddings
Nadeau
Borodinas
Wijeratne
Ball
Wojtowicz
Weir
Houghton
Scholtes
Cypher
Yoworski
Canella
Canella
McKenzie
Thompson
Chislet

Dalla Riva

GT3

SGT2

GT3

MOD2

GT3

GT1

GTl1

SGT3

T3

GT4

SGT3

GT4

GT4

T1

GT2

GT1

GT4

09 Acura CSX-5

76 Subaru WRX

01 VW Gti

02 Subaru WRX

10 Ford Mustang

00 SAAB 9-3 Viggen
02 Honda S2000

98 Acura Integra

93 Mazda M X3

06 Mini Cooper SJCW
04 Subaru WRX Sti

90 Mazda Miata

90 Mazda Miata

06 Mini Cooper S

12 Mazda M azdaSpeed3
93 BMW 325i

98 Honda Civic

63.761

56.436

62.967

61.272

64.196

64.051

68.821

56.927

68.004

65.669

DNF

69.37

79.603

69.717

61.383

59.29

60.962

63.091

55.632

61.869

61.068

63.973

64.565

69.149

56.408

66.864

64.857

DNF

67.682

78.801

67.94

61.069

58.992

61.036

62.622

56.31

60.974

60.797

63.233

63.235

68.301

56.363

67.039

63.634

DNF

67.55

76.725

67.886

60.643

58.791

60.21

62.18

55.659

61.14

60.278

62.935

63.763

68.823

56.909

66.5

65.004

66.094

67.81

78.075

69.136

61.588

59.45

60.054

61.439

55.573

60.804

60.437

61.535

62.807

67.734

56.058

66.262

64.835

61.202

67.45

76.997

68.369

60.838

58.787

60.18

62.152

55.031

61.349

59.905

62.038

62.711

66.592

55.665

66.404

63.911

62.851

66.643

76.781

68.885

60.596

58.716

60.312

62.023

57.758

60.746

60.293

62.94

69.066

56.972

66.895

63.72

69.743

72.598

68.7

59.245

61.408

62.631

56.157

60.7

61.042

61.064

67.078

56.674

66.292

63.519

69.196

73.154

70.366

59.055

60.342

61.879

55.574

61.071

60.071

60.869

67.82

56.01

65.041

64.605

68.086

72.205

67.844

59.144

60.168



